Pressure balance elements

Synthetic pressure balance element with membrane
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- with membrane
- Light grey RAL 7035

Article no:
E-No:

EAN:
Material
Membrane

O-ring

Operation temperature
Protection class

Water intrusion pressure
Air flow rate

Properties

Entry thread

Wrench size
Dimension H
Dimension L

Dispatch
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2455.12
126245400
7611614281377
Polyamide PA 6

PTFE (polyterafluoroethylene) free from PFOA
and PFOS

NBR

-40°C / +100°C
IP66/IP68/IP 69

IP 68 = 0.3 bar /30 min
> 90 ml/ min /cm2 at 10 mbar
halogen-free

M12x1.5

17 mm

9 mm

10 mm

25

% AGRO



